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    Product Name :
  Basin Evaporating

  Product Code :
  ALTECEDULABB0518

 

 

  Description :

Basin Evaporating

Porcelain, flat form, with spout, glazed inside and outside except for rim.

Outer Dia.

60 mm.

75 mm.

100 mm.

125 mm.

150 mm.

175 mm.

Capacity



25 ml.

50 ml.

100 ml.

260 ml.

380 ml.

600 ml.
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